

PCL/SE/04/2021-2022

12.04.2021

The Corporate Relationship Department

The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400 001

The General Manager- Listing

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

"Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

Mumbai-400 051

Symbol/Scrip Code: (BSE)530555/(NSE) PARACABLES

Sub: Certificate Pursuant to Regulation 40(9) & 40 (10) of SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Sir,

Please find enclosed the following Certificate from Company Secretary in Practice under Regulation 40(9) &(10) of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the half year ended 31.03.2021.

Kindly take the above document and / or information on your record.

Yours faithfully COMMUN

For Paramount Communications Limited

Rashi Goel

Compliance Officer & Company Secretary

Paramount Communications Ltd
Paramount House
C-125 Naraina Industrial Area Phase-1
New Delhi - 110028
t:+91 11 45618800
f:+91 11 25893719-20
pcl@paramountcables.com
www.paramountcables.com

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061295

Rekha Mittal Practising Company Secretary

Compliance Certificate for the half-year ended 31st March, 2021

[Pursuant to Regulation 40(9) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

I have examined the relevant books and records of Paramount Communications Limited (CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061295), having its Registered Office at C-125 Naraina Industrial Area, Phase-1 New Delhi – 110 028, produced before me for the purpose of issuing a Compliance Certificate as required under Regulation 40(9) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.

Based on such examination as well as information and explanations furnished to me, which to the best of my knowledge and belief were necessary for the purpose of my certification, I hereby certify that in my opinion and to the best of my information and belief, the Company through its Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Private Limited, having its office at Noble Heights, 1st Floor, Plot No. NH 2, LSC, C-1 Block, Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110 058, has delivered in relation to the period from 1st October, 2020 to 31st March, 2021 certificates within thirty days of the date of lodgement for transfer (except those rejected on technical grounds), subdivision, consolidation, renewal, exchange or endorsement of calls/allotment monies.

Place: New Delhi Date: 09.04.2021

UDIN: F008800C000034518

(DEIZHA MITTAL)

(REKHA MITTAL)
Practising Company Secretary
M. No.: F8800 C.P. No.: 10180